
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 8, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

26-JUN-2024 14:15

ADULT

8781491

8793417

8801475

8801542

8801546

Case

LANNIGAN, KAYLA

BAILEY, HUGHENA

CHISHOLM, DAREN T.

ASHFORD, LAURA LEE

CHISHOLM, DAREN

Name

900514-2

1001369-1

89801-10

1002768-1

89801-11

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    4.1

    2.6

    1.7

    1.7

    1.7


